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HISTORIC RESOURCES COMMISSION 

 

Meeting Schedule 2016 

 

Regularly Scheduled Meeting: 

2nd Wednesday of each month 

4:00 p.m. 

North Conference Room 

1st Floor, City Hall Building 

 

For more information contact: 

Historic Resources Commission Office 

259-5836 or 259-5638 

 

 

** deadline shifted due to holidays 

 

Deadline for  

Pre-Submittal Review  

by HRC Staff 

Deadline for  

Submittal to Permit Center 

at 161 S. Charlotte Street 

 

MEETING DATE 

By 5:00 p.m. on 

This Date 

By 10:00 a.m. on 

This Date 

 

Monday, December 14, 2015 Thursday, December 17, 2015 Wednesday, January 13, 2016 

Tuesday**, January 19, 2016 Thursday, January 21, 2016 Wednesday, February 10, 2016 

Monday, February 15, 2016 Thursday, February 18, 2016 Wednesday, March 9, 2016 

Monday, March 21, 2016 Thursday, March 24, 2016 Wednesday, April 13, 2016 

Monday, April 18, 2016 Thursday, April 21, 2016 Wednesday, May 11, 2016 

Monday, May 16, 2016 Thursday, May 19, 2016 Wednesday, June 8, 2016 

Monday, June 20, 2016 Thursday, June 23, 2016 Wednesday, July 13, 2016 

Monday, July 18, 2016 Thursday, July 21, 2016 Wednesday, August 10, 2016 

Monday, August 22, 2016 Thursday, August 25, 2016 Wednesday, September 14, 2016 

Monday, September 19, 2016 Thursday, September 22, 2016 Wednesday, October 12, 2016 

Monday, October 17, 2016 Thursday, October 20, 2016 Wednesday, November 9, 2016 

Monday, November 21, 2016 Wednesday**, November 23, 2016 Wednesday, December 14, 2016 

Monday, December 19, 2016 Thursday, December 22, 2016 Wednesday, January 11, 2017 


